Holiday Cost
Parks & Rec., Obj. 343 - Special Events

Easter/Halloween $700
Memorial Day/Veterans Day $100
Founder's Day $700
$500
$1,700
$3,000
$700
TOTAL $7,400

Account 572 - Special Events

Christmas $9,150
$2,500
$6,200
$300
$125
$800
$400
$1,500
$300
$300
$1,100
$1,150
$225

TOTAL $24,050

Items

Candy for both events

Flags, programs for both events
DJ

Live Music

Trolley

Bounce Houses

Port-o-potties

Contracted Decoration Installation
Advertising

Bounce Houses
Explorers Donation
Stiltwalker
Unicyclist/Juggler
Face Painters

DJ

Band - Parade
Choir - Tree Lighting
Banners (5)

Candy

Car Show Trophies



