Holiday	Cost	Items

Parks & Rec., Obj. 343 - Special Events

Easter/Halloween	\$700	Candy for both events
Memorial Day/Veterans Day	\$100	Flags, programs for both events
Founder's Day	\$700	DJ
	\$500	Live Music
	\$1,700	Trolley
	\$3,000	Bounce Houses
	\$700	Port-o-potties
TOTAL	\$7,400	

Account 572 - Special Events

, 1000anic 01 2	Opooran Evonite	•	
Christmas		\$9,150	Contracted Decoration Installation
		\$2,500	Advertising
		\$6,200	Bounce Houses
		\$300	Explorers Donation
		\$125	Stiltwalker
		\$800	Unicyclist/Juggler
		\$400	Face Painters
		\$1,500	DJ
		\$300	Band - Parade
		\$300	Choir - Tree Lighting
		\$1,100	Banners (5)
		\$1,150	Candy
		\$225	Car Show Trophies
TOTAL		\$24,050	